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SREB TRANSITIONAL COURSES PILOT  

CALCASIEU DISTRICT MEETING  

AGENDA 

June 17, 2013 (1:00PM-3:00PM) 

 

I. Welcome and Brief Introductions                                                                                        Jared Avery 
                                                                                                                        Louisiana Board of Regents 

 
II. Update of Transitional Courses Pilot                                                                                Jeanne Burns                                               

                                                                                                                        Louisiana Board of Regents  
 
                                                                                                                                           Carolyn Sessions 
                                                                                                         Louisiana Department of Education 

III. Discussion of Initial Steps                                                                                 
 
- Identify students to participate in transitional courses  
- Further define roles and responsibilities of teachers and post-secondary education faculty  
- Receive and use SREB training materials to develop plans for transitional courses  
- Discuss process associated with approval of transitional courses as an elective  
- Communicate with students and parents regarding transitional courses  
- Establish contracts for transitional courses funding  
- Identify indicators for data collection  

                             
IV. Additional Steps  

V. Other Business 
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Contact Information for District Team Members  

Patrick Deaville   
Calcasieu Parish Schools  
patrick.deaville@cpsb.org 

 
Dr. Vicky Hand  
6-12 Math Consultant  
Calcasieu Parish Schools 
vicky.hand@cpsb.org 

 
Sandra Comeaux 
9-12 ELA Consultant   
Calcasieu Parish Schools  
sandra.comeaux@cpsb.org 
 
Craig Klement  
Mathematics-Teacher  
Sulphur High School   
craig.klement@cpsb.org  
 
Amelia Abshire 
English-Teacher  
Sam Houston High School 
amelia.abshire@cpsb.org   
 
Dr. Jacob Blevins 
Postsecondary Education Partner (English)  
McNeese State University   
jblevins@mcneese.edu  
 
Rachel King   
Postsecondary Education Partner (Mathematics)   
McNeese State University   
rking@mcneese.edu 
 
Dr. Charles Stewart 
Postsecondary Education Partner (English)   
Sowela Community College   
charles.stewart@sowela.edu 
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